
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 18 2018 (29/04/2018 - 05/05/2018) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 TEN + AFFILIATES*
 ONE + AFFILIATES*
 ELEVEN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food Network
 NITV
 111
 111 +2
 13TH STREET
 13TH STREET+2
 [V]
 [V] +2
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 ARENA
 ARENA+2
 BBC First
 BBC Knowledge
 BBC WORLD NEWS
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Binge
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 COMEDY CHANNEL+2
 Country Music Channel
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Kids
 Discovery Science
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2

4.4
1.9
0.5
0.7
13.6
0.6
0.8
0.4
12.3
1.0
0.5
0.7
5.5
0.6
0.9
1.5
0.3
0.3
0.0
0.6
0.2
0.9
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.9
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.1
1.3
0.9
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.2

2383
1133
552
712
3816
779
1174
645
4094
1221
684
599
3246
942
1165
1926
782
659
263
856
381
537
241
519
299
638
415
371
950
312
724
579
106
247
168
167
300
336
233
335
211
669
310
147
684
1008
489
84
387
427
339

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Disney Channel
 Disney Junior
 Disney XD
 E!
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 Eurosport
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX SPORTS 501
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Movies Action
 Foxtel Movies Action +2
 Foxtel Movies Comedy
 Foxtel Movies Disney
 Foxtel Movies Disney +2
 Foxtel Movies Family
 Foxtel Movies Family +2
 Foxtel Movies Greats
 Foxtel Movies Masterpiece
 Foxtel Movies More
 Foxtel Movies Premiere
 Foxtel Movies Premiere +2
 Foxtel Movies Romance
 Foxtel Movies Thriller
 History Channel
 LifeStyle Channel
 LifeStyle Channel+2
 LifeStyle FOOD
 LifeStyle FOOD+2
 LifeStyle HOME
 MAX
 MTV
 MTV Dance
 MTV Music
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 showcase
 showcase +2
 SKY NEWS LIVE

0.3
1.0
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.2
1.0
0.2
3.1
3.7
0.8
1.2
0.5
1.2
0.5
0.3
1.7
0.3
0.6
0.3
0.4
0.6
0.2
0.6
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.5
0.9
0.3
0.5
0.4
0.8
1.7
0.4
0.5
0.2
0.6
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.5
0.1
1.4
0.6
0.7
0.0
1.6

273
478
200
517
564
434
285
943
380
1534
1486
1048
1318
738
776
719
609
1627
603
730
516
727
655
371
736
392
647
670
754
958
485
639
603
722
1481
557
643
321
505
519
649
328
349
501
856
354
596
348
891
157
1006

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Channel Share Of Viewing
%
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 SKY NEWS BUSINESS
 SKY NEWS WEATHER
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Smooth / Foxtel Arts
 Syfy
 Syfy +2
 The Style Network
 TLC
 TLC+2
 TVH!TS
 TVH!TS +2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL
 UNIVERSAL +2
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.2
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
2.0
0.5
1.3
0.2
1.1
0.2
1.1

242
319
352
135
701
464
205
377
540
273
885
412
1084
388
909
365
1079

 ALL FTA 46.4 6016
 ALL STV 53.6 6046
 ALL TV 100.0 6694

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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